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Межрегиональные спортивные соревнования по фехтованию
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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НЕФЕДОВ Кири САМ  V  V V2  V 1.000 10 14 1
ЧЕРКАСОВ Конс САР  0  3  1  1 0.000 -11 5 5
РЫСЕНКО Влад СТА  1  V  3  2 0.250 -5 10 4
ПАВЛОВ Захар КРА  1  V  V  V 0.750 4 13 2
ВАСИЛЬЕВ Фёд ТУЛ  2  V  V  3 0.500 2 13 3

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧУРЮКИН Влад МОО  V  V  V  V 1.000 6 16 1
ДЕГТЯРЕВ Бори КИР  3  V  V  0 0.500 1 11 3
ПАНЮТИН Алек КРА  2  0  V  1 0.250 -7 7 4
ФЕДОРОВ Семё САР  3  2  2  1 0.000 -8 8 5
ОДНОЛЬКО Евг НИЖ  2  V  V  V 0.750 8 14 2

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧУРЮКИН Серг МОО  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 16 1
ПОЛЕТАЕВ Але НИЖ  0  0  V  3 0.250 -8 7 4
КОСИЦЫН Иван САМ  1  V  V  2 0.500 2 11 3
СУРКОВ Дмитри САР  0  3  1  0 0.000 -12 4 5
ДОБРИН Тельма КРА  1  V  V  V 0.750 4 13 2

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТРОФИМЕНЦЕВ САР V2  2  V  2  1 0.400 -2 11 4
КУКАВСКИЙ М САР  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -14 3 6
ЧУХОНЦЕВ Мак САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
ДЯГОВЦЕВ Тим ВЛГ  1  V  0  1  1 0.200 -9 7 5
ХИОНИДИ Геор КРА V3  V  3  V V3 0.800 8 17 2
ЗАХАРОВ Тимо КИР  V V3  1  V  2 0.600 4 14 3

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХВОРОСТЯНОВ КРА  V  V  2  V  2 0.600 8 16 2
ШЕРЕМЕТ Арте КРА  0  V  1  V  3 0.400 -3 12 4
ФАЕВ Илья САР  0  3 V3  1  0 0.200 -8 7 6
ВЫЛЕГЖАНИН КИР V3  V  1  2  0 0.400 -1 10 3
ПОКРОВСКИЙ НИЖ  1  0 V2 V3  3 0.400 -6 9 5
ХАРИСОВ Рома ОРБ  V  V  V V2  V 1.000 10 18 1
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Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЛИСАРЧУК Се САР  3  V  2  0  2 0.200 -8 11 5
НАЗАРОВ Яросл САР  V  V  1  V  1 0.600 1 14 4
ГРУЗДЕВ Иван КРА  3  3  3  1  0 0.000 -10 10 6
КИРИЛЛИН Арс ТАТ  V  V  V  2  1 0.600 1 15 3
НОРИН Григори КИР  V  1  V  V  2 0.600 4 15 2
ЩЕРБАКОВ Тим НИЖ  V V2  V  V  V 1.000 12 18 1

Группа No 7    11:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШОСТАКЕВИЧ САР  V V3 V3  V  2 0.800 8 16 2
НОВИКОВ Алек САР  0  V  1  3  1 0.200 -8 9 5
ПОПКОВ Андре НИЖ  0  1  0  3  1 0.000 -13 5 6
ЛЕВАНОВ Дмит ТАТ  2  V V3  1  0 0.400 0 10 4
ОСТРИЖНЫЙ Р КРА  2  V  V V2  0 0.600 -3 12 3
ЧЕРНОУСОВ Ни МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

Группа No 8    11:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛАВРОВ Алекса САР  V  4 V3  1  1 0.400 -3 13 5
КРАСНОВ Алекс САР  2  1  0  3  3 0.000 -11 9 6
КАПУСТНИКОВ КРА  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 6 18 1
ПИНЯКОВ Фили НИЖ  2  V  1 V3  3 0.400 0 13 4
САМЫЛОВ Дени КИР  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 4 16 3
ЛЕДНЕВ Глеб ОРБ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 4 17 2

Группа No 9    11:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЕДИН Роман САР  V  0  V  0  0 0.400 -6 8 5
БУЗАНОВ Алекс САР  2  0  0  0  1 0.000 -17 3 6
АКСЕНОВ Алекс МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
КАЗАКОВ Иван САМ  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 7 17 2
МОРОЗОВ Влад НИЖ  V  V  0  1  2 0.400 -1 11 4
МИГАЛЬ Артём КРА V1  V  3  1  V 0.600 2 13 3

Группа No 10    11:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КЛИШИН Алекс САР  3  0  2  1 0.000 -10 6 5
АВАКОВ Даниил САР  V  2  1  2 0.250 -6 9 4
ГОРБУНОВ Мат КРА  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 16 1
ГАЛИАХМЕТОВ ТАТ  V  V  0  V 0.750 2 12 2
ШАДЧИН Влади САМ  V  V  1  3 0.500 1 12 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЧЕРНОУСОВ Никита МОО 1.000 16 20 квалифицированных
2 АКСЕНОВ Алексей МОС 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных
3 ЧУРЮКИН Сергей МОО 1.000 14 16 квалифицированных
4 ЧУХОНЦЕВ Максим САМ 1.000 13 20 квалифицированных
5 ГОРБУНОВ Матвей КРА 1.000 13 16 квалифицированных
6 ЩЕРБАКОВ Тимофей НИЖ 1.000 12 18 квалифицированных
7 ХАРИСОВ Роман ОРБ 1.000 10 18 квалифицированных
8 НЕФЕДОВ Кирилл САМ 1.000 10 14 квалифицированных
9 ЧУРЮКИН Владимир МОО 1.000 6 16 квалифицированных

10 ХИОНИДИ Георгий КРА 0.800 8 17 квалифицированных
11 ШОСТАКЕВИЧ Кирилл САР 0.800 8 16 квалифицированных
12 КАПУСТНИКОВ Тимур КРА 0.800 6 18 квалифицированных
13 ЛЕДНЕВ Глеб ОРБ 0.800 4 17 квалифицированных
14 ОДНОЛЬКО Евгений НИЖ 0.750 8 14 квалифицированных
15 ДОБРИН Тельман КРА 0.750 4 13 квалифицированных
15 ПАВЛОВ Захар КРА 0.750 4 13 квалифицированных
17 ГАЛИАХМЕТОВ Карим ТАТ 0.750 2 12 квалифицированных
18 ХВОРОСТЯНОВ Тимофей КРА 0.600 8 16 квалифицированных
19 КАЗАКОВ Иван САМ 0.600 7 17 квалифицированных
20 САМЫЛОВ Денис КРА 0.600 4 16 квалифицированных
21 НОРИН Григорий КИР 0.600 4 15 квалифицированных
22 ЗАХАРОВ Тимофей КИР 0.600 4 14 квалифицированных
23 МИГАЛЬ Артём КРА 0.600 2 13 квалифицированных
24 КИРИЛЛИН Арсений ТАТ 0.600 1 15 квалифицированных
25 НАЗАРОВ Ярослав САР 0.600 1 14 квалифицированных
26 ОСТРИЖНЫЙ Ростислав КРА 0.600 -3 12 квалифицированных
27 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Фёдор ТУЛ 0.500 2 13 квалифицированных
28 КОСИЦЫН Иван САМ 0.500 2 11 квалифицированных
29 ШАДЧИН Владислав САМ 0.500 1 12 квалифицированных
30 ДЕГТЯРЕВ Борис КИР 0.500 1 11 квалифицированных
31 ПИНЯКОВ Филипп НИЖ 0.400 0 13 квалифицированных
32 ЛЕВАНОВ Дмитрий ТАТ 0.400 0 10 квалифицированных
33 МОРОЗОВ Владислав НИЖ 0.400 -1 11 квалифицированных
34 ВЫЛЕГЖАНИН Богдан КИР 0.400 -1 10 квалифицированных
35 ТРОФИМЕНЦЕВ Вячеслав САР 0.400 -2 11 квалифицированных
36 ЛАВРОВ Александр САР 0.400 -3 13 квалифицированных
37 ШЕРЕМЕТ Артем КРА 0.400 -3 12 квалифицированных
38 ПОКРОВСКИЙ Демид НИЖ 0.400 -6 9 квалифицированных
39 ФЕДИН Роман САР 0.400 -6 8 квалифицированных
40 РЫСЕНКО Владимир СТА 0.250 -5 10 квалифицированных
41 АВАКОВ Даниил САР 0.250 -6 9 квалифицированных
42 ПАНЮТИН Александр КРА 0.250 -7 7 квалифицированных
43 ПОЛЕТАЕВ Александр НИЖ 0.250 -8 7 квалифицированных
44 ПОПКОВ Андрей НИЖ 0.200 -7 8 квалифицированных
45 СЛИСАРЧУК Сергей САР 0.200 -8 11 квалифицированных
46 ФАЕВ Илья САР 0.200 -8 7 квалифицированных
47 ДЯГОВЦЕВ Тимофей ВЛГ 0.200 -9 7 квалифицированных
48 ФЕДОРОВ Семён САР 0.000 -8 8 квалифицированных
49 ГРУЗДЕВ Иван КРА 0.000 -10 10 квалифицированных
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50 КЛИШИН Александр САР 0.000 -10 6 квалифицированных
51 КРАСНОВ Алексей САР 0.000 -11 9 квалифицированных
52 ЧЕРКАСОВ Константин САР 0.000 -11 5 квалифицированных
53 СУРКОВ Дмитрий САР 0.000 -12 4 квалифицированных
54 НОВИКОВ Алексей САР 0.000 -14 6 квалифицированных
55 КУКАВСКИЙ Марк САР 0.000 -14 3 квалифицированных
56 БУЗАНОВ Александр САР 0.000 -17 3 квалифицированных
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